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Item Reference

7910201
Tariff 90271010

7910100
Tariff 90271010

9730210
Tariff 90271010

0110217
Tariff 9027101000

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Palamos, Spain * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Description Quantity
Oxygen Analyser Tek-Ox Auto + Quick-Ox 4
Oxygen Analyser - VN202 Mkll Auto 2
Quick-Ox Sampler 2
Oxygen sensor R-17VAN 5
UPS Courier delivery - Standard 1
BIC
Barclays Bank PLC
20-78-42
90903124

GB45BUKB20784290903124
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Unit

125.00

120.00

12.00

38.00

14.00

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

500.00

240.00

24.00

190.00

14.00

968.00
0.00
968.00



